
Oscar Nealy & Sons

Cumberland Co. DHIA Rosie
Daniel R Ocker

73(Continued from Page Dl4)
Berkheimer Farms

40
29
108

27
John F Stamy 111
28
138
86
33

Charles E Heberhg
25

Roy E Deitch & Sons
1425 20,475

6 18,347
3 15 127
7 18,967

40
4 2
46
34

Kenneth Zeigler Sons
Janette

Allen B Martin
Glenn Newswanger

21
Carl Kelso Jr

44
Leroy Chestnut

65
Donna
14

3 16340
Landis R Martin

79
Leon NReiff

Dusty
46

Carl L Lehman
Lulu

Daniel L Martin Jr
31

J David Martin
Ramona
Sally
Dolly
Jane
Rpllp

4 21 371
3 18,571
6 18 216

Locks Valley Farm
June
Star22 343

Chester C Weaver
Forty 5 19,346

Samuel D Shenk
Lilly
Lone
Velva

23 784
21,146
19 053
25 329

34
38
42
29

815
802
793
739
709

Donald M Leatherman
Duchess

3 17 826
2 15 737
2 17 726

736
688
677

Nevm Shughart
21

Robert E Keefer

We’re here to help...
If I

L 11l

NEWOEA

* \ NEWIDEA
FARM EQUIPMENT CORPORATION

- SEE YOUR NEW IDEA DEALER TODAY -

PENNSYLVANIA Dover
GEORGE N GROSS. INC

m 292 16/3

Jerseytown

WILLIAM F WELLIVER
71/ 437 2430

Mill Hall
DUNKLE AND GRIEB

/I/ /2b 311 b
Airville

FARMERS EQ & SUPPLY CO , INC
_ Jonestown

FANCY FURRtyWTARMS AG EQ HE.SEYFARMEQU.P INC

?15 252 8828 71/8G545?6
Khni

New Holland
ABC GROFF. INC

/1 / 3b4 4191717 862 3967 or 3968

BechteliviHt
MILLER EQUIPMENT

21b 845 2911

Oakland MillsEphrata
ROY H BUCH. INC

■erstown PEOPLES SALES & SERVICE, INC
STANLEY S FARM SERVICE 71/ 463 273 b

/1 / 648 2088 „
. .

QuakertownLancaster c j WO NSIDLER BROS
LANDIS BROS INC 21b b36 193 b

717 291 1046
Quarryville

A L HERR & BRO
71 7 786 3b21

Bethel
ZIMMERMAN'S FAF

RD2
717 859 2441

IM SERVICE
717 933 4114

Canton
WYNNE SGARAGE

71/ 673 8456
Carlisle

ERNEST SHOVER
FARM EQUIPMENT

19 West South St
717 249 2239

Gettysburg
YINGLING’S IMPLEMENTS

717 359 4848
Greencastle Lebanon (Fontana]

MEYERS IMPLEMENTS INC
71 7 597 21 76

UMBERGER SOF FONTANA
RD 4

717 867 5161Hamburg
SHARTLESVILLE
FARM SERVICE

RDI
215 488 1025

H Daniel Wenger, Prop

Honesdale
MARSHALL MACHINERY

717 729 7117

Reynoldaville
McGARVEY EQUIP . INC

814 653 963/Mahattey
HUTTON FARM EQUIPMENT

Cochranville
STOLTZFUS FARM SERVICE

814 277 5504 Sprint Mills
C & P FULTZ EQUIPMENT215 593 2407

Cresson
HINES EQUIPMENT

814 886 4183

Manheim
NG HERSHEY AND SON RD 1

814 422 880b71/ 665 2271

Bellwood
814 742 8171

Jersey Shore
THQMASL DUNLAP

717 398 1391

Maxatawny

NH FLICKER & SONS. INC

State Collate
R T MARKLE

1841 Pine Hall Drive
814 33/ 3141215 683 7252

14 729

18 264

16 165

22 748

19 186
17 123

18 366

19 974

18 621

FULL LINE FULL SERVICE

• Cut/Ditioners: 7 or 9 foot models, great for down
hay. Plus, shreds corn stalks for baling

• Mowers: 7 and 9 foot mounted or trailing models
• Rakes: New rake/tedder with hydraulic drive plus

3 other models
• Round Balers: 900 or 1800 pound bale models,

easy to operate
• Rectangular Balers: Two high-capacity models;

bale thrower available
• Forage Harvesters: Two models - 2 or 3 row

capacity and 72 or 90-inch hay* pickup

Tunkhannock
ACE JURISTA, INC

/1/BJ6 2610
MARYLAND

Churchville

301 734 7722
Frederic*

RD 2
301 662 3800

301 791 1200

609 298 3441

Lancaster Farming Saturday, July 6,1985-Dl5
6 17 661 4 0 707

From first cutting until the silo is full and the last
bale is put up, we’re here to meet your hay and
forage equipment needs with top quality New Idea
machinery and superior service and parts.

• Mower Conditioners: 7 and 9 foot models plus 12
and 14 foot center pivots

4 5

FULL LINE, FULL SERVICE. See us soon for all your
hay and forage equipment needs.

WALTER G. COALE. INC

KNOTT & GEISBERT, INC

Hagerstown

ANTIETAM FORD TRACTOR

Linboro
WERTZ GARAGE. INC

301 374 2672
Rising Sun

BIGGS. INC.
301 658 5531

NEW JERSEY
Bridgeton

LESLIE FOGG INC
609 935 5145

Columbus
REED BROS. EQUIPMENT

667

666

686

673

744

804

836
672

750

709

823
769
694
650

703

761
681
674

720

22 2st
! 5 989

20 209
19,324
19 497
18 287

19 230

19 149
20 721

17 511

763
651

786
723
721
717

694

900
660

668

656

39
3 7
3 7
39 15 421

18 319


